Letter of Transmittal

RECEIVED

WI Dept of Natural Resources

OCT 2 6 2017

Wisconsin Rapids Service Center Wisconsin Rapids, WI

Submitted to:

Dee Lance

WI Dept. of Natural Resources

473 Griffith Avenue

Wisconsin RapidsWI5 4494

Date:

10/3/2017

Attached

Job:

Boberg's Gas n Go

• Under Separate Cover

Contents:

Well Abandonment Forms

BRRTS #: 03-29-563792

Remarks:

Attached are the well abandonment forms as requested in your "Remaining Actions Needed" letter dated 9/12/17. No investigative waste remains on-site. Following the review of this information please forward the "Final Closure" letter to our client and copy METCO.

If you have any questions please call or email.

Signed: Jason Powell cc: Art Boberg - Client

METCO 709 Gillette St., Ste 3 La Crosse, WI 54603-2382 (608)781-8879 fax (608)781-8893

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

•••			Ro	ute to:											
Verification Only of		Drinking W	Vater	v	Vatershed/Wa	stewater	[X] Rem	ediation/	Redevel	opment					
				Waste Ma	nagemen	t \square	Other:								
	44.44	dotori (1881-1881)	illu (vixa			2. Facility	/ Owner Info	ormation		anaka k					
1. Well Location Inform	Vi Unique W	fall # of	Hica	n#		Facility Name		Ominadon -	STANGERSKING	INEDARAS	trikijejki) rj	Spring merenia			
	Removed We	ell .		ıμπ		aomy man		Gas N Go							
JUNEAU .		_VR61				Facility ID (FI					-				
Lattitude / Longitude (Degre	es and Minu	utes) Me	thod Co	de (see inst	ructions)			729039	740						
43 . 47.76		_'N				License/Pern	nit/Monitoring								
90 4.45		·wl													
	Enc.		Townsh	ip Range		Original Well	Owner								
								Art Boberg							
		14	13	N 3	W	Present Well	Owner								
Well Street Address								t Boberg			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
304 East State Street			17	Vell ZIP Coo	ło.	Mailing Addn	ess of Presen								
Well City, Village or Town			ľ	53948-	16			304 E	ast State Stre						
Mauston				.ot#		City of Prese	nt Owner		State		Code				
Subdivision Name			ſ	.01 #			Maus		<u> WI</u>		53948-	3188811 ST 3			
Reason For Removal From	Sanica M	/i Unique	Well # o	f Replaceme	ent Well	4. Pump, L	Iner, Scree	n, Casing {	Sealing M	aterial	No be beginned in The same office of				
	Service P.	n Dinquo	***************************************			Pump and	l piping remov	ved?		□Yes		$[x]_{N/A}$			
Sampling Complete						Liner(s) re	moved?			□Yes	\square_{No}	$[x]_{N/A}$			
3. Well / Dillillole / Dule			nuction [Date (mm/do	//ww/\t	Screen removed?									
X Monitoring Well	Ung.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	7/7/20	•	33333	Casing left in place? [X]Yes No N/A									
Water Well	If a \	Mell Cons			ailahle	Was casing cut off below surface? [X]Yes ☐ No ☐ N/A									
Borehole / Drillhole If a Well Construction Report is available, please attach.						1	g material ris)	$[x]_{Yes}$	П	□ _{N/A}			
Construction Type:						ı				□Yes	$[x]_{No}$	Andreadows.			
[X] Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)					Did material settle after 24 hours? If yes, was hole retopped? Did material settle after 24 hours? Yes [X] No [X] N/A										
7-7	men (oana)	JOII (1)	L-m-m	1009			e chips were to from a known		ey hydrated		<u> </u>	[₁₂]			
Other (specify):										Yes	<u> </u>	L^JN/A			
Formation Type:						1 <u></u>	thod of Placin ctor Pipe-Grav	-		umnad					
X Unconsolidated Forma		T	Bedrock				cor ripe-Grav led & Poured		er (Explain): _						
Total Well Depth From Gro		(ft.) Ca	sing Dia			(Bento	nite Chips)	LAND OTHE	er (Explain): _	Graniy					
	13			and the second	2.4	Sealing Mate			Па						
Lower Drillhole Diameter (ii	n.) 8.25	Са	sing Dep	oth (ft.)			ement Grout					b./gal. wt.)			
	0.2.3					Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite-Sand Slurry " " Bentonite Chips									
Was well annular space gro	outed?	$[X]_{Ye}$	es 🗀	No 🔲 l	Jnknown	Concre	ite ng Wells and i	Adamitarina Id			ps				
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	>	Depth to	Water (feet)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	[X] Benton		VICINIONNI VY	Bentonite - (2rout				
2				5.61		· —	ar Bentonite	-	Bentonite - S						
TO SECURE AND	HSSURES BUT	\$50565 kg (14.5		3.01	-0.55 KENCE	A GOOD CHEAN SHOW	Material September 1988	En :		T T	-101-102-	 			
5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole						From (ft.)	To (ft.)	Pour	ıds						
Bentonite Chips						Surface	13		19.5		····				
												78 H T F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F			
6. Comments															
Monitoring Well MW-1															
		-2	No. 31 CE		5000 Jugaren 201			for oursessive		14 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1	u mana in				
7. Supervision of Work			ii hijiy							Use On					
Name of Person or Firm Do	* -	& Sealing	Licens	e#	Date of F	illing & Sealin		/y) Date Red	eived	Noted I	∍y				
Bryce Kujawa (METCO))					9/27/2017			analytica Kara	u puideli (7) † La marrico					
Street or Route	44.54.4.5	3				elephone Nur		Commen	w.						
	ette Street, S		Note	710 0-1-	[(608) 781-	8879 Person Do <u>i</u> n	a Mark	TANKA KABAKAN	Date S	inned	gggavat treitija			
City La Crosse		f	State WI	ZIP Code 54603-		Digitable 01	יווטע ווטפוס ד			ا ماده د	,g,,,ou				
La CIUSSE		L	111	1 24002-		1 am	m "	nen							

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 or

om to the appropriate 21111 and a		Re	oute to:										
Verification Only of Fill a	Drinking W Waste Mai			Watershed/Was Other:	stewater	water [X]Remediation/Red							
1. Well Location Information	4840 HALI (191	57915,103		sa. Agawal		/ Owner Info	rmation						
The state of the s	ie Well # of	Hic	ap#		Facility Nam		25.33.7 Min (1905) (25 25 25.) - 19	10 1 mm, 404 17, 1 1 1 1 1 1		-			
Remove	d Well	- 1	•		,	Bobergs	Gas N Go						
JUNEAU	VR6				Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)							
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees and	Minutes) M	lethod C	ode (see insti	ructions)			729039740	0					
<u>43</u> • <u>47.76</u> ·	'N				License/Permit/Monitoring #								
90 • 4.45	w												
//////////////////////////////////////	Section	Towns	hip Range		Original Well Owner								
or Gov't Lot #	12	15	N 3	M.	Art Boberg								
	or Gov't Lot #												
							t Boberg						
304 East State Street	Well ZIP Cod	Mailing Addr	ess of Present										
Well City, Village or Town								State Street					
Mauston			53948- Lot #		City of Prese	ent Owner		State	ZIP Code				
Subdivision Name			LUI #			Maus	ton	WI	53948-				
Reason For Removal From Service	Wi Uniqu	e Well #	l of Replaceme	ent Well	4. Pump, l	Liner, Screer	ı, Casing & S	ealing Mate	rial				
		U 110 x			Pump and piping removed?								
Sampling Complete 3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole in		Liner(s) removed?											
The second of th			Date (mm/dd	(Anna)	Screen removed?								
[X] Monitoring Well	riginal Con		•	ינננניי	Casing left in place? [X]Yes No No								
DIA/otes IA/ell	Molan Mail					Was casing cut off below surface? [X]Yes \(\sum \text{No.} \(\sum \text{No.} \)							
If a Well Construction Report is available,						-							
Construction Type:						ng material rise			l [₃₇]	HN/A			
	t 43	Г	٦,,,,			rial settle after		F		l JN/A			
X Drilled Driven (S	anapoint)	L.	_ Dug		If yes, was hole retopped? If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source? Yes No X N/A Yes No X N/A								
Other (specify):					with water	r from a known	safe source?	,014.04	Yes LINO	[x] _{N/A}			
Formation Type:					Required Me	thod of Placing	g Sealing Materi						
X Unconsolidated Formation	П	Bedrock	ζ.			ctor Pipe-Gravi		tor Pipe-Pum					
Total Well Depth From Ground Sur	face (ft.) C	asing Dia	ameter (in.)			ned & Poured nite Chips)	[X] Other (E	Explain): <u>Gra</u>	vity				
13	,	g		2.4	Sealing Mate					***************************************			
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	c	asing De	opth (ft.)			ement Grout		Clay-Sar	nd Slurry (11 lb.	/gal. wt.)			
8.2	25		3		- pq	Cement (Concr	rete) Grout	Bentonite	-Sand Slurry "	51			
	[x] _Y		т г		Concre	ete	•	☐ Bentonite	Chips				
Was well annular space grouted?				Jnknown	For Monitoria	ng Wells and N	Monitoring Well t	Boreholes On	y:				
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth t	o Water	(feet)		[X] Bentor	nite Chips	□ Be	entonite - Cen	ent Grout				
2			4.54			lar Bentonite	☐ Be	entonite - San	d Slurry				
5. Material Used To Fill Well / Di	illhola			MA LATA	From (ft.)	To (ft.)	Pounds	**************************************		To T			
The country of August and Jack and Country the Add Distance for the Season			inggyaddi dawa (1989)	19960; 7283	1.11/2 12/2/2/2/			,	}				
Bentonite Chips			· Lil Joshumbia	a state designation of	Surface	13	19.	3					
						 							
				Howard Edition				a Pitta Late 11 fac					
6. Comments		tajjajyaniy a			<u> </u>								
Monitoring Well MW-2													
		7555 Block						DNR Us					
7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filli	nn 9 Caall-	. 1	en #	Date of C	lling & Coolin	a (mm/ddhaen	y) Date Receiv		oted By				
•	ng a seam	g Licen	ışe#	Jake Oi Fi	9/27/201	,,,,				atemata anton			
Bryce Kujawa (METCO) Street or Route		L		F.	elephone Nur		Comments	erranda (m. 140 Printinga (m. 140	CHANGE CON	2000 174 2000 174			
709 Gillette Stre	ot Suito 2				-608) 781								
City	or, built 3	State	ZIP Code			00/9 f Person Doing	1 Work	Vork Date Signed					
La Crosse		WI	54603-		Bigliature			Γ'					
TH CIOSSC ,		77.1	24002		1 /2	100- 00	MAN						

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

Verification Only of Fill	and Seal		ute to: Drinking \ Waste Ma	Water anagemen		Vatershed/Was Other:	tewater	[x]	Remedia	ntion/Red	evelopment		
1. Well Location Information			SHC SARMURI		2. Facility	/ Owner Info	rmation						
	ue Well # of	Hica	p#		Facility Name	9							
	ed Well VR6	18				Bobergs C	Gas N Go						
JUNEAU			1- 4 1		Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)							
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees and		etnod Co	de (see ins	tructions)			729039	9740					
43_ • 47.76 .	'N				License/Perr	nit/Monitoring #	1						
90 • 4.45	·w												
414 NE 4 SE	Section	Townsh	ip Range	[x] E	Original Well								
or Gov't Lot #	12	15	N 3	Мw			Boberg						
Well Street Address			141 -		Present Well	-							
304 East State Street							Boberg			· · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Well City, Village or Town		- V	Vell ZIP Co	de	Mailing Addr	ess of Present			G				
Mauston		ľ	53948-				304	East Stat		5:5 5 /			
Subdivision Name			ot #		City of Prese				State	ZIP Code			
CODULTION FRANCE		ſ				Maust		ENEMAGE	WI	53948-			
Reason For Removal From Service	e WI Uniqu	e Well # o	f Replacem	ent Well	4. Pump, L	iner, Screen.	Casing	& Sealir	ng Mater	ial			
Sampling Complete	,				Pump and piping removed?								
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Information	gar Pilatus		docaratio	Liner(s) removed?								
	Original Con:		Date (mm/d	d/vvvv)	Screen removed?								
X Monitoring Well		7/7/20		3,,,,,	Casing left in place? [x] _{Yes} \square _{No} \square _{N/A}								
Water Well	If a Well Cor			vailable	Was casing cut off below surface? [X]Yes ☐ No ☐ N/A								
Borehole / Drillhole	please attac		, toport to m		1	g material rise					No DN/A		
Construction Type:					1	ial settle after 2		• •		Yes [x]			
	Sandpoint)		Dug		ı	was hole reto			L3	Yes 🗍	No X N/A		
 i			10		If bentonit	e chips were us from a known	ed, were t	hey hydra	ated 🗀				
Other (specify):									<u></u>	Yes L	No [x] _{N/A}		
Formation Type:					I	thod of Placing	-		i D.				
[X] Unconsolidated Formation	L	Bedrock			Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Screened & Poured X Other (Evaluin) Gravity								
Total Well Depth From Ground St		asing Dia	meter (in.)		Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) [X] Other (Explain): Gravity								
15				2.4	Sealing Mate			_					
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	.25	asing Dep	oth (ft.) 5			ement Grout			•		11 lb./gal. wt.)		
				, 	Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite-Sand Slurry "								
Was well annular space grouted?	$[x]_{\gamma}$	es 🗆	No 🔲	Unknown	Concre				Bentonite	•			
If yes, to what depth (feet)?		o Water (feet)			ng Wells and M	onitoring V	77					
• • • • •	Сорин	o maior (X Bentor		늗	=		ent Grout			
3	7 20 CEPA 60 NO 15 CT	.g v (201., 1431) 44.	7.69	uniteritation (NG)	L Granul	ar Bentonite	<u> </u>	_ Benton	ite - Sand	і бійпу			
5. Material Used To Fill Well / I)rillhole				From (ft.)	To (ft.)	' Pou	nds		<u></u>			
Bentonite Chips					Surface	13		19.5					
- Control Cont	•												
the state of the s													
6. Comments		Principle.							Minish:				
Monitoring Well MW-3		- Carlotte - Carlotte	·····			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					A-continuon and and and		
7. Supervision of Work		Out Hilly						C	NR Use	Only			
Name of Person or Firm Doing Fi	lling & Sealin	g Licens	e#	Date of F		g (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Re	celved	No	ted By			
Bryce Kujawa (METCO)				<u> </u>	9/27/2017			Hilbála	調整には	4:449.44	HURAN L		
Street or Route				Γ	elephone Nur	nber	Comme	nts					
709 Gillette St	reet, Suite 3			(608) 781-		M ESE!						
City		l	ZIP Code		1 77	Person Doing	Work ,		Da	te Signed	J		
La Crosse	The second second second	WI	54603-	************	1/20	m h	men						

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

Verification Only of Fill a	and Seal		ute to: Drinking Waste M	Water lanagemen	. =	Vatershed/Wa Other:	astewater	[X]Reme	diation/Re	edevelopment				
1. Well Location Information					2. Facility	/ Owner Inf	ormation							
County Wi Unio	ue Well # of	Hica	p#		Facility Name		M							
Remove	ed Well VR6	10				Bobergs	Gas N Go							
JUNEAU					Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)				Annual Control of the				
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees and	l Minutes) N	lethod Co	de (see in:	structions)	. '		7290397	40						
<u>43</u> <u>• 47.76</u>	'N				License/Perr	nit/Monitoring	1#	-						
90 • 4.45	·wl					-								
K /1/ Ave	Section	Townsh	ip Rang		Original Well	Owner								
%/% NE	_			e <u>[x]</u> E			t Boberg							
or Gov't Lot#	12	15	N 3	W	Present Well	Owner								
Well Street Address						Aı	rt Boberg							
304 East State Street	ZANANIKA WALIO WAL				Mailing Addr	ess of Preser	nt Owner	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		***************************************				
Well City, Village or Town		M	Vell ZIP Co	ode	-		304 Ea	st State Stree	t					
Mauston			53948-		City of Prese	nt Owner		State	ZIP Co	de				
Subdivision Name		ļ.	.ot#		•	Mau	l wi	53948-						
					4 Pumn I		n, Casing &	Sealing Ma	terial					
Reason For Removal From Servic	e WI Uniqu	e Well # c	of Replacen	nent Well		<u> </u>			1	7 [v]				
Sampling Complete					Pump and piping removed?									
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole	3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information						Liner(s) removed?							
Γ1	Original Con	struction (Date (mm/d	dd/yyyy)	Screen removed?									
X Monitoring Well		7/7/20	16		Casing left in place? [X]Yes No N/A									
Water Well	If a Well Co	nstruction	Report is a	vailable,	Was casing cut off below surface? [X]Yes No N/A									
Borehole / Drillhole							e to surface?	[x _{Yes} [
Construction Type:						ial settle afte			J _{Yes} [No DNA				
X Drilled Driven (S	Sandpoint)		Dug			was hole ret		Ĩ	J _{Yes} [$]_{No} [X]_{N/A}$				
-		barren.					used, were the n safe source?	y hydrated	— — —					
Other (specify):									_JYes L	$\bigcup_{No} [x]_{N/A}$				
Formation Type:					<u></u>		ng Sealing Mat							
[X] Unconsolidated Formation	L	Bedrock			Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Screened & Poured X Other (Explain): Gravity									
Total Well Depth From Ground Su	rface (ft.) C	asing Dia	meter (in.)		(Bentonite Chips)									
13				2.4	Sealing Mate	erials		_		RESERVE DATE OF THE PROPERTY O				
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	25 C	asing Dep	oth (ft.)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Neat Cement Grout Clay-Sand Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.)									
8.	.25			3	Sand-(Cement (Conc	rete) Grout	☐ Bentor	ite-Sand S	Blurry " "				
Was well annular space grouted?	[x]	/ac	No 🗆	Unknown	Concrete Bentonite Chips									
				Olivioni			Monitoring We	II Boreholes C	nly:					
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth 1	o Water (feet)		X Bentor	ite Chips		Bentonite - Ce		ut				
2			6.07	7	Granul	ar Bentonite		Bentonite - Sa	ind Slurry					
5. Material Used To Fill Well / D	rillhole				From (ft.)	To (ft.)	Pound	ds						
The second of the second as 1000 to a second	- 1000 THE TOTAL	4.40800410410	3.455.51.51.63	ar ramaga jeda.	Surface	13		9.5						
Bentonite Chips					Burlace	13	1	7.3						
					<u> </u>									
				10.000	1.00		arrania, isterilasises,	ASSESSED ACTOR	- Serie Statistica de	A PROPERTY OF A SANSKE				
6. Comments		ulayan et							TO USER AND S	<u> Angertuka artak</u>				
Monitoring Well MW-4														
	50 1194 1111	1869. N. S.	Ala Jakobijo				en menerike	AUBII		Sacrication (2007)				
7. Supervision of Work			eti, istojilijo 	menskilider Data at f	III. 6 O1'-	- /m	01) Deta Dia		se Only					
Name of Person or Firm Doing Fil	ung & Sealin	g Licens	等	Date of F	9/27/2017 9/27/2017		/y) Date Rece	ivea .	Noted By	anderski programa († 18. júlí 1985) Seviše sa programa				
Bryce Kujawa (METCO)				_			Commercia	ausup (4, 2/15) H. j Kabupatan men	uratid fizikli Shanasis eri	mastro (hinduk ki si) mastro (hinduk ki si)				
Street or Route	not Cuit- 1			•	elephone Nur		Comments							
709 Gillette Str	eet, Suite 3	Ciata	ZID C-d-		608) 781-		a Made	inished Brittini i	Dala Ciasa	nykhishii ili.				
City		State WI	ZIP Code		1-/0/	Person Doin			Date Signe	3 u				
La Crosse	······································	1 1/1	54603-		1 /20	nn	you	<u> </u>						

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

Route to:

☐ Verification Only of Fill a		Drinking	•		Watershed/Wastewater XRemediation/								
			Waste I	Managem	ent 🔲	Other:							
1. Well Location Information					2. Facility	/ Owner In	formation		Line and the				
County WI Uniq	ue Well # of	Hica	p#		Facility Name								
JUNEAU	VR64	44_			(5. /5		s Gas N Go						
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees and	Minutes) M	ethod Co	de (see in	nstruction	— Facility ID (F is)	ID or PWS)	720020740						
43_ • 47.76	'N				729039740 License/Permit/Monitoring #								
90 . 4.45	·w				_		9 11						
WIW NE W SE	Section	Townsh	ip Rang	ge [x] e	Original Wel		4.0.1			4411			
or Gov't Lot #	12	15	N 3	111	V Present Wel		t Boberg						
Well Street Address		Managaran Maria	Walling & Co. C. S.				rt Boberg						
304 East State Street					Mailing Addr	ess of Prese							
Well City, Village or Town		ľ	Vell ZIP C				State Street						
Mauston Subdivision Name			53948- .ot #		City of Prese	ent Owner		State	ZIP Code	***************************************			
Subdivision Name	.01 #			Mau	iston	WI	53948-	- T					
Reason For Removal From Service	WI Unique	e Well # o	f Replace	ment We	4. Pump, l	Iner, Scree	n, Casing & Se	aling Mater	rial				
Sampling Complete		Pump and piping removed?											
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole I	Liner(s) re	Liner(s) removed?											
[v]	original Cons	truction C	Date (mm/	(dd/yyyy)	Screen removed?								
X Monitoring Well		7/7/20	16		Casing left in place? [X]Yes No N/A								
	If a Well Con		Report is a	available,	Was casi	Was casing cut off below surface? [X]Yes \(\sum_{N}\) N/A							
	please attact	1.		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Did sealir	☐ Did sealing material rise to surface? ☐ X Yes ☐ No ☐ N/A							
Construction Type: [X] Drilled Driven (S			l			ial settle afte		片	Yes [X] No				
	anapoint)	لــا	Dug			If yes, was hole retopped? If yes, was hole retopped? If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated							
Other (specify):					 with water 	from a know	n safe source?	`لــا	Yes UNO	[x] _{N/A}			
Formation Type:					1 —		ng Sealing Materia						
[X] Unconsolidated Formation		Bedrock				ctor Pipe-Gra led & Poured	vity [] Conduct						
Total Well Depth From Ground Sur	face (ft.) Ca	ising Dian	neter (in.)		(Bento	nite Chips)	LAJ Other (E:	xplain): <u>Gra</u>	VITY				
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)		nine Dan	15 (4)	2.4	Sealing Materials								
8.2	25	sing Dep	(11. <i>)</i>	3	Neat Cement Grout Clay-Sand Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.) Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite-Sand Slurry "								
				1	ППСопот	•	aete) Grout	Bentonite					
Was well annular space grouted?	[x] _Y		No L	Unknow	m i		Monitoring Well B		*				
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth to	Water (f	eet)		[X] Benton	ite Chips	Ber	ntonite - Ceme	ent Grout				
2			4.6	4	Granul	ar Bentonite	☐ Ber	ntonite - Sand	Slurry				
5. Material Used To Fill Well / Dr	illhole				From (ft.)	To (ft.)	Pounds	2 2					
Bentonite Chips					Surface	13	19.5						
	•												
6. Comments		tyrkt ir								delecEd			
Monitoring Well MW-5													
7. Supervision of Work	ria Romani an		ige digraphia				ne pentaretel	DNR Use	Kan alana	GOGGE MARKET			
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filli	no & Sealing	License	- #	Dale of	Filling & Sealing	n (mm/dd/vw	/y) Date Receive		led By				
Bryce Kujawa (METCO)			~ ·	["	9/27/2017								
Street or Route					Telephone Nun		Comments			33.2033.2755			
709 Gillette Stre	et, Suite 3				(608)781-8								
City			ZIP Code		Signature of		g Work	Dat	le Signed				
La Crosse		WI	54603-		12.	ngm	Tynur						
						0	V						